

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK FAMILIES LOVE AND UNITE (BLU) 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$33,057.70
2024-07-03 ACH to SOCIAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENTREPRENEURS (SEE)	txn_kWHRn7M	-\$2,576.75	\$30,480.95
2024-07-07 Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7	txn_yXHb0xG	-\$6.82	\$30,474.13
2024-07-09 GoDaddy	txn_oyH5YVz	-\$13.68	\$30,460.45
2024-07-09 DNH*GODADDY#3178746344	$txn_4dH7axl$	-\$47.74	\$30,412.71
2024-07-09 DNH*GODADDY#3178702850	txn_2zHkarb	-\$203.88	\$30,208.83
2024-07-12 ACH to Imani Worthy	txn_GkHWmmp	-\$2,000.00	\$28,208.83
2024-07-16 ACH to Imani Worthy	$txn_xQHnZaO$	-\$500.00	\$27,708.83
2024-07-23 IN *AKIN MUMIA ABIOYE	$txn_66HZM06$	-\$1,594.93	\$26,113.90
2024-07-23 Candid	txn_wNHKV9L	-\$488.85	\$25,625.05
2024-07-27 Mailchimp	$txn_4dH7q5K$	-\$60.00	\$25,565.05
WITHDRAWN: \$7,492.65. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$25,565.05

Black Families Love and Unite (BLU) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Black Families Love and Unite (BLU)*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.